M      E      S      C
Middle East Specialized Cable Co.
Telephone Cable, Shielded
Specification: EIA/TIA 568-C-2
 Of 21 | P a g e
CONSTRUCTION:
Conductor Solid annealed plain copper to ASTM B3.
Insulation Solid Polyethylene.

No. of Pairs
(P)
No. x Size
(N x mm)
Outer
Jacket
Thickness
(mm)
Approx.
Overall
Diameter
(mm)
Approx.
weight
(kg/km)
 3262-04P00050-U0GY8-00 4 1 x 0.50 0.58 5.8 41
 3262-06P00050-U0GY8-00 6 1 x 0.50 0.58 6.7 55
 3262-12P00050-U0GY8-00 12 1 x 0.50 0.58 8.8 93
 3262-20P00050-U0GY8-00 20 1 x 0.50 0.58 11.2 142
 3262-25P00050-U0GY8-00 25 1 x 0.50 0.58 12.4 173
 3262-50P00050-U0GY8-00 50 1 x 0.50 0.81 17.3 336
 3262-75P00050-U0GY8-00 75 1 x 0.50 1.14 21.5 520
 3262-100P0050-U0GY8-00 100 1 x 0.50 1.14 24.4 668
 3262-150P0050-U0GY8-00 150 1 x 0.50 1.14 29.2 953
 3262-200P0050-U0GY8-00 200 1 x 0.50 1.14 33.2 1227
 3262-01P00065-U0GY8-00 1 1 x 0.65 0.58 4.2 24.9
 3262-02P00065-U0GY8-00 2 1 x 0.65 0.58 5.3 37.0
 3262-04P00065-U0GY8-00 4 1 x 0.65 0.58 6.9 59.3
 3262-05P00065-U0GY8-00 5 1 x 0.65 0.58 7.5 70.0
 3262-06P00065-U0GY8-00 6 1 x 0.65 0.58 8.1 81.0
 3262-09P00065-U0GY8-00 9 1 x 0.65 0.69 9.8 117
 3262-10P00065-U0GY8-00 10 1 x 0.65 0.69 10.2 126
 3262-12P00065-U0GY8-00 12 1 x 0.65 0.81 11.3 154
 3262-25P00065-U0BK8-00 25 1 x 0.65 0.81 15.3 280
 3262-50P00065-U0BK8-00 50 1 x 0.65 1.14 21.5 551
 3262-100P0065-U0BK8-00 100 1 x 0.65 1.20 29.4 1026
 3262-200P0065-U0BK8-00 200 1 x 0.65 2.00 42.1 2106
 3262-500P0065-U0BK8-00 500 1 x 0.65 2.40 64.7 4956
M      E      S      C
Middle East Specialized Cable Co.
Telephone Cable, Shielded
Specification: EIA/TIA 568-C-2